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

SINGER

SEWING CENTER
ISO N. Com !. Ph.

456 T.V. & Radio
USED Jl" TV In beautiful ma

hoaany cabinet, new picture
ium. L.n nc purcnasen ai low
aa k per mo. modern Ap-
pliance Center, 1141 S. Com'
Ph. open evea.

fELEVfsiON lata. Xlj aaii
priced. All In cnndltlns.
Wa 93. Vied Mdie. Mart. 270
s. Liberty. Ph.

tlKE new Jl" Con.oU TV et
NUhoaany (Inlih. 1133. Ph

a.m. or tvts. after I

458 Muiical Initrumenfa

l Clarinet for tale, nil Holly- -
wooo Ave, rn.

KB6cHLrrVTrChaVe"nlano. 4!l"

hl(h. 3U. 3IM3 Pleaiant View
Dr.

reconditioned, IRS and
up. terma. Dnrfre Piano .

Ph. 4136.
FrttTMrrr and rase, good cond..

530, 785 Marion.
FlANO-Tiotl- lessons State

teacher. Ph. 2 I3.

ACCORDION nr pisno lesonT
Free ui of an accordion, ad-
vanced or beginners welcome
All types of muin- - tauirM
Dunr Hunts kar, i44J lrurt
St. Ph 2.3258.

WE pay l cnh urlce trUsed Mdse MtM 770SUnos. Ph 4 7I.
LARGE 57 ettrtlon of used

Iplntl pfsnoa tn ftalenv rm-ou- s
brsndi. Baldwin, Bfin-wa-

Our&anstt. Ch.'r krtng,Weaver. Lester, $.171 and up.
lty Urrri

ZOBEL'S
Sift Court

S3

806 Houiei For Salt

NEW 1 BEDROOM
Very unusual and extra well

built. Suburban, north. Many
extras. New shop building.
Attached garage. Range, re-

frigerator and other Items in-

cluded. $6950. Only $1000
down. $55 per month. Call
Johnson. Eve. Ph.

ACRE
large living room and

kitchen. Fireplace. Hi Dams,
Weath erst ripped and insulat-
ed. Garage and carport. 1370

sq. ft. 5 miles N.E. of Salem
on paved road. A real deal
for $10,750. Call Lucas. Eve,
ph.

MR. BUILDER
2 nice lots with some large wal

nut trees, cny water zwxhjt
ft. Total price $1850. Call

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

201 So. High St. Ph.

ADLAI AND IKE
DON'T LOOK

ALIKE
BUT THIS DELUXE

bungalow nas plenty oi "ioog
appeal," 2 bathrooms, patio,
oil furnace heat, nook. Locat-
ed In a future business loca-

tion, close to stores, bus S

schools. .PARTLY FINISHED
DAYLIGHT BSMT. GARAGE.
Lot 50x150. NOT PRICED AT
$12,000. BUT PRICED AT
ONLY $9300. Certainly a good
value for $2000 down and $60

month including 5
CALL MR.

Days eve.

L WHO GETS THE
WHITE HOUSE

NOT THE NEXT PRESIDENT
' but you, If you hurry ana
Inspect this home plus
FINANCIAL A S S I STANCE
FROM A NEAT APARTMENT
INCOME. Lovely kitchen,
small lawn, trees, 1'4 garage,
convenient West Salem loca-
tion. Price $11,000 on good
terms or will trade for horn
In South Salem. CALL MRS,
WELLS, days eve.

YOUR FAMILY
WILL VOTE

UNANIMOUSLY for this -
bdrm. home located on

Hill. Has 35x1 liv-
ing room, bsmt., large aorner
lot. Selling for $950 down to
right politician. Price $8950.

ELECT
YOURSELF

TO BE THE NEW OWNER OF
tnese two nomes located oil
N. 23rd St. Just off Stat.
One has 2 bdrms., living room,
dining room, utility. Other
has furnished kitchen, includ-
ing ref. THIS WILL MAKE
YOU A GOOD INCOME
PROPERTY. Possible $750
down. Total price $6950.

JUST POLITICIAN
TALK???

NO, this is not just politician
tain xnis is ine "real

We mean this is
real value worth consideringIf you need a very clean large

home with 22xlfi-t- t.

living room. The lawn and
flowers are beautiful. Hat
future business possibilities.Ideal location on Broadway.
Garage. This buy is priced at
$6950. Terms $700 down and
balance like rent.

'
EXECUTIVE

SUITE
THE RISING YOUNG EXECU- -

TIVE with a large family win
be delighted with this new

built home with
lovely living and dining
rooms, fireplace, 2 bathrooms,
rumpus room. garage.
Located in New Home dis-
trict south. Immediate pos-
session. Priced at $15,500. BUT
NO REASONABLE OFFER
REFUSED. SEE US ON THIS

BEST OF TERMS.

MAIN OFFICE

REALTORS
517 Court St. Dl
ST. VINCENT Dlst., 2 bdrmi

den. util. rm.. lots of built-in- ,,

store It bus 14 block, att. jar.

SNAP
A good, clean, house,

dble. gar., Inside utility, near
school, bus line St market. A
good buy for only $5500. Call
Pop Lacy. C. W. Reeve, Real-
tor. I860 Mission St. Ph.

or
OR RENT, completely remodeled

4 bdrm. nse. Liberty St Lin
coin. Ph. after 5 p.m.

OWNER sell or trade equity la
3 BR. for closer in with 2 car
garage. Ph.

SHEER LUXURY
IS YOURS. In looking down on

the peaceful valley from thljlovely home on top of King-wo-

Heights. Beautifully sit-
uated on a wide lot, this 2200
sq ft. home has 3 bdrms.,
large family room, impressivexterior. Possible trade on
smaller home. $28,500. Call

Eve.: Cordova Stephenson

Ted Morrison, Realtor
250 N. HIGH PHONE
ARE bill collectors hnundinj

you? Hide here. 2 A. in
dlst. 'i A. fenced,rest In lawn r trees, 1.440 sq.ft. in house plus dbl. parage At

carport. 3 bdrms.. li, baths,beamed celling, frpl.. lots of
built-ln- dishwasher. Play-house for the children. Verylow taxes. 3 yrs. old. ,15.50r).
would consider trade on horn,of same value in McKinleySch. dlst. Ph.

SPACIOUS
THREE BEDROOM

BUILDER WILL TAKE SMALL-
ER HOME IN TRADE

Delightful, new A- different
Charming birch kitchen with
matching built in range, oven

dishwasher. Combination
room with gor-

geous fireplace. Halls every.v!re. Storage ga ,
b,,.'s.i Lv'y lo- Priced at
liiJ,50 JSL uick ' Call
pON. BELLINGER. OfflM

Home If no
answer

ltno Fairgrounds Bd.

S21.00"
Bautlful hrick house,Full bsmt. with bdrm den &

party room, 2 fireplaces, dble.
plumb., dec heal. Extra
dble. garage fc other bldgs. 7
acres. Will trade. Call Pop
Lacy. C. W. Reeve. Realtor,Ifw Mission St. Ph. atava.

707-- O Furnished How
ADULTS, nicely furn. I bdrm.

rise, aim 1., wwu
heat. gar., nice yd..

3 rm. hse. $35. Adults,
Call a.m. 3235 Portland Rd.

710 Wonted to Rent Hsei

WANT to rent or lease. 2 bed-

room house $70 mo. Max.
Three adults, walking distance
N. Salem High and Willamette
U. Phone

2 BDRM. house close to High-
land Schl. by October 7th. Will
pay mo. Ph.

714 Buiinen Rentals

GROUND floor office space,
reasonable. B. M. Mason, R1L
341 Chemeketa.

DOWNTOWN office space, store
rms 81 yarehouae

BUSINESS office in Keizer.
$45.00. Ph.

716 Resort Rentals

DUCK LAKE for rent with duck
hunting rights. J. W. Auer. Rt.
1 Monmouth or Ph. Skyline

718 Convolescent Homes

GOOD care for Ambulatory pa-
tients in the home of the aged
(Women Only) Ph.

ELDEREST Nursing Hbme.
rms. available. Fireproof.

2630 N. Church.

780 Moving & Storoge
tOW COST storage. H L Stlfi

rurniiure uo
Larmer Transfer & Storage

Complete moving service. Also
agents ior ' EK.ins nation-Wid- e

Movers. Ph. 33131.

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportun.
MODERN Service Station For

Lease By Major OH 10. in
Salem. Inventory approximate-
ly '$1,100 .'For Information
Ph.

SAFE INVESTMENT

Close In rental property near
Meier & frame wun $900

monthly gross income. Excel-
lent cond. Owner needs money
in business. $18,000 will han-
dle. Call Dick Schmidt for
Information, Eve.

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 3. Commercial Ph.
GROCERY STORE, Hardware

Store St home. All bldg s it
fixtures In A- -l cond $120,000
gross in groceries last yr. Book
open to qualified buyer. Would
consider good Income property
In Salem area. Box 337, Statesman--

Journal.

FOR SALE: SmaU Cafe at Dal
las, ore. n. Mayiau

FOR LEASE Service station St

shop at independence, inq. i&M
' Fairgrounds Rd.

SERVICE Station for rent. 1005
12Ln. Ph.

FOR SALE MOTEL: S modern
units, $5,000. uwner

SMALL cafe for sale or trade.
can handle, ph. warn.

FOR sale or trade country groc
ery store, auracuve living
quarters 113 A. good business.
No competition. On main

Write Box 321 Statesman--

Journal,

802 Bminett Property
STORE bldg. with Apt. 875 Mar-

net. rn.

806 Houses For Sole

WHY PAY RENT?
H ACRE. Possible 3 bdrms., 8

veara old. uiose to scnooi.
Good shop building. Lots of
trees ana yard completely
fenced. Home Is In excellent
condition. Price is $8,500. Im-

mediate poss. Asking $500

down, but you make an offer.
Call
' :

$13,950
FAMILY ROOM. DINING RM.,

1450 sq. ft. 3 oversize oarms.
Large dble. garage, patio, l'i
baths, paved St., and curbs,
NO FINANCING COST! Build
er wants $1,700 down but you
make an offer. This quatitv
home Is going to sell so call
wan nowi

REAL ESTATE
1425 Fairgrounds Rd. Eve.

FOR SALE: modern
home. Attached gar., comer
lot. Ph. 5025. 1339 Plaza St,

BY OWNER, small 1 bdrm
house, 1 acre of ground. Close
in. jo.wu. rn. or

MR. OWNERl Glen Woodrv will
pay top price for your rum
it appliances Ph

WORKING Counle. Ideal home.
low down pym i a Darm., nice
lot. Ph, u.

WILL trade equity in 3 bdrm
hse. ior trailer nse. hb ureg
ory Lane.

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
Let us solve your nome neeas

To Buy. sell or Kent can
Ph. .. 1211 Edgewater
Ph. 2710 So. Comm'l

BDRM. home. 2187 Bruce St.
2 bdrm's upstairs with elec.
heat. 2 lrg. bdrms. downstairs,
floor oil furnace, fireplace,
hdwd. firs, utility rm. attch.
garage lawn & shrubs, lrg.
back vd. Price $7,950. Terms.
Look this house over, then Ph.

after 6 p.m. only.
4 CORNERS. 3 BDRM.

LG. LOT. F.A. HEAT.

10 DOWN
MOVES YOU rN TODAY- OR BUILD TO SUIT
ED FISCHER. PH

MUST sell make offer. Mod. 2

bdrm. home, wen locatea
Write Box 338, Statesman
Journal.

$900 DOWN
OWNER 3 brms., mod. board

& nauen siaing. 2 oiks, to
school. 383 So. 45th. Ph.

FOR SALE bv owner, new 3 bd
rm. nomes su.suu. permanent
loan Is on houses, move right
In. Included In homes: Living
room witn iirepiace. play rm.
oDenlni into concrete oatio,
kit it nook with complete
birch builUns, l'i baths, large
linen ic wararooe closets, ma
hocany trim iz doors through.
out house. Forced air oil heat.
dbl. garage, paved street and
curbs, sidewalks, driveways.
Lot 80 x 110. See anvtime at
3860 Crestview Dr. Go out Lib
erty Rd. turn west on Ewald
at. just a rouna oena in ine
street. itn or

SMALL 2 bdrms.. i A. Shrubs St
iruit, trees, gooa wen. cast.
rn. or so aiarxet.

NEW 3 bdrm. hse. l'i bath.
nook ft dining rm. Frol. dbl.
gar. Liberty Gardens ph.

1 A ft 1 bdrm. home. East on
strverton Rd. kj.soo. eve.

BY BUILDER: 1,300 ft. of
conveniently arranged livtng,
3 bdrms.. liv. rm. with fro
birch .kit. A den area.
baths, lg. util. natural trim,
throughout. Perimeter heat. 2
car plastered gar. Lawn in.
All for $11,900. Can be seen at
1373 Brenner. E. of Lancaster.

BYWNER: Sub.. citybus72
bdrm.. unfinished upstairs,
frpl.. fruit. Ph. 3 6843.

3 BDRM. home, FHA $10,000,
$wo dn. 3.1ft wtnola. Drive by
then call 1M eves.

705 Apartments For Rent

0 N. LIBERTY, 1 rm. fum. apt.
129.SO. Inq. No. 3 In rear. Ph.

FlfKM hRm't. Ant. all util. turn.
J42..V) mo. See at 633 N. High
or call

FURN. Apt., 549 N. Cottage, l'i
niK. io ai a r

FURN. Apt, $47.50 mo. S44 Mill
St. Walking dist. town h State
mags, can auer cvc.

FURN. 3 rm. apt., Suburban, $35
mo. vn.

FURN. Basement apt. $25 mo.
pius care 01 wooa iumace,
Mill St. Call after 6 eve.

3 RM. apt. furn. util pd. see
atter 0 p.m. aoa so. lout.

1ST FLR. furn. includ. heat.
Adults, carport, 4U. f n.

FURN. APT. PVT. BATH.
770 S. UUM L, rtl.

CLEAN 1 bdrm.. furn. ant,
J42.50. Avail. Oct. T, 975
Market. .

- JANSSEN COURT
AdL. all elec laundrv facll

near ous ana stores, tt, utn
at East Rural.

FURN. Apt. 3 lrg. rms. it laun
dry, iW me noaa. rn. aj3ii

1 BR. furn. apt. private bath.
utilities paia, gooa location,
$10 week. Ph. or

CLEAN, close in, furn., priv.
Dam 6c entrance, no. mgn.

THE CENTURY, new large dix
z porm. apis, mot uenter.

FURN. 3 rms., washing facll-
Hies, pnone, son, nt.

2 3 OR 4 rm, apt, 1st floor.

CLEAN 1 bdrm apt. Refrig. &

stoves turn, aiso uiu. aouii.
Ph.

AMBASSADOR APTS.
Nicely Furn. Apts.

B50 N. Summer.

706 Duplexes
SUBURBAN duplex, very nfce.

- z barm. 153. i Dorm, m
Part furn. Priv. bath. Ph.

9646. '

NICE fum. 3 bdrm. upper du
piex. Adults. iH5','a ao. iatn.

CLEAN 2 bdrm. all elec. duplex.
carport, auto, wasner a oryer
S57.50 mo. 1042 8th. Ph.

707 Houses for Rent

3 BDRM. with fireplace St double
plumbing an on 1 iioor. gooa
district. Will lease. See Joe
L. Bourne Realtor at 1140 N.
Capitol.
BEDROOM home picture

window overlooks city. 20 x 30

living room, fireplace, base-
ment, oil furnace, rose garden,
nicely landscaped. Immed.
Posses. Lease for $100 mo.
Call for appt

LG. roomy 2 bdrm. suh. No.
n.

WILL LEASE for 8 mo. to cou
ple. Furnished 2 an nome in
city. Call Allen C. Jones, Re-

altor, 231 N. High. eve.
or

MODERN 2 bedroom home, near
bus stop, gooa neignoornooa.
Would rent furnished, partly
furnished or unfurnished. Part-
ly furnished rented prfce, $75
mo. To see call Dean Klarr,
home Ph. Rawlins Re
alty, Ph.

SMALL" house $25. Avail. Oct. 6,
335 Academy. Ph.

ALL electric, cute 2 bdrm. cot
tage, water & garbage fur-
nished. 545 Madison. Ph.

CLEAN sm. 2 bdrm., gas range.
oil circ, sis. inq. .10 marKci.

CLEAN 2 bdrm., fenced yd. clo.
to bus Be sch'l. Ph.

SMALL 2 bdrm., house, 2 blok.
grade sen 1. ous at aoor. moves
furn. Avail. Nov. 1st. $30 mo.
Ph.

Rin 3 hedroom home on '. acre
a nice place to uve. uau iuei

NICE 2 bedroom home, com
pletely turn. inc. stove, ret.
ant., washer St ' drver. dish
washer, beautiful view. Mel
Potts.

3 BDRM. modern. Suburban
North, leu mo. rn.

2 BDRM. home: south; oil heat
$80. Ph. neiore u a.m.
and after 8 p.m.

2 BDRM. house nearly new, 2
DiK. west uen. nospuai a.u
mo. 672 Catterlln Ave. gal.
attch. Ph. owner

2 BDRM. cottage, Youngstown
Kitcnen, wan io wan carpeting,
range, refrig. gar. $70. No pets
634 Catterlin St. Ph.

NEWLY 2 bdrm.
house, with large playroom.
Ph. 4 0973.

Furnished 2 B.R. home In city.
Call Allen C. Jones, Realtor,
231 No. High. Eve.

or
ATTRAC. 1 BR., oil ht. gar. 5115

suvcrion Kq. epie. $ia.
3 RM. cottage furn. Responsible

tenants, mu n. rront.
4 BDRM. home, fireplace & dbl.

gar., in noovcr oe ocrra acnu.
dist. Ph.

FREE 12TH MONTH. Almost
new 2 bdrm. house, elec.
rnnffe. automatic heat. hdwd.
firs. Insulated, auto, washer 4
dryer available. 2238 Maple
Ave.

2 BDRM. home. North, attached
gar.. $70 mo. Ph.

WEST Salem, newly dec. 2 bdrm
nouse, inq. aiu a. commercial.

NICE 2 bdrm. house, basement.
wooa furnace, fu. inq. iov
So. High.

FOR RENT: Small 2 bdrm
home. Utll. rm., gar., elec.
heal, lovely view. $62.50. Ph,

900 Cascade Dr.

ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. home.
lull bim t., gooa on lurn. uiose
graae sen., yw. i'n.

ATTRACTIVE bdrm., cottage
unfurn. modern, clean If. rms.
walking distance. Inquire 590
S. Liberty.

PARTIALLY furn. 1 bdrm house
wall to wall carpeting. lire
place, oil heating, bsm't. ga
rage. So. $55.

$65 Clean 2 bdrm. court cot
tage, ou turnace, wasner. ary- -

er, gar. i nazei. vpws.
$603 bdrms., lge. cem. bsmt..

sawaust ni. xoo n. inn.
CLEAN 2 bdrm. adults. 335 N.

sth. Owner, rn.
EXCELLENT 2 bdrm. unfurn.

court separate utility att. gar.
1 blk. to bus. West Salem. $65
mo. Salem Properties,eves.

2 BDRM.. 1 blk to M&F store
.. on neai. i.v. am. ina

325 Moyer Lant or Call
evea.

RENTAL SERVICE
- Bdrm. houses $33, $45
- Bdrm. east, range, refrig. $55

country, part turn.
furn. crt. art $54

East, VERY NICE $90
East. Dbl. aaraae

2 baths. NEW $100
East. Ijiree fenced

vard. Dishwasher. FINE $110

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 Center Eve.

OLDER house, partly furn.. h&c
water, no bath. $26 mo. Britt
Aapinwall. Rt. 1, Brooxs. ure.

s RnRM.. frol faraee. walk.
dist. M & F. St town.

mp nr.NT iat or sell.
Knr. Virama ImMrl Ifl Vfl

Garden spot, fruit trees. 690

So. 17th St. Inquire 325 Ore
gon Bldg. Ph.

707-- Furnished Houses

1 BDRM . frpl . close in near
canneries. or

"gar i a im d r y . Coup e

Inq. 3S45 P0J'tlandJtd.
FBrtrni7"with aaraffc $40. North
2 Bdrm. tarce garage fenced tn

vard $67 50. North.
3 Bdrm. West, not quite

$60.
See Joe L. Bourn t Realtor at
1140 N. Capitol.
FORM., gar., fireplace.

V778T. 3350 Port. Rd.

450 Merchandise
480 For Sale Miscellaneous

RARE oriental rug It oil paint
ing, i'n, vuaia.

5 DINNER, 3 bread butter
plates, Franciscan, also Heisy
urysiai. rn.

TOP SOIL
Phone

USED tires, truck and passenger.
Buy. sell, trade. Lytic s uk..

TYPEWRITERS adding ma
ehinea. cash reenters. flUDll
Minn fliaki chaira flit. SUD

pIlM. Roen s. 458 Court

Top Soil
Orchard Loam River Loam
Oial Prompt Delivery

Keizer Sana c ravel lo.
RETREADS 600 670 $6.95 St Up

Lytles OK No. Com'l St Pine

LEAVING STATE Large list of
items, As rubber boat. Jig
saw, wardrone trunk, cjocks,
tools, dunes, cjotning,
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
with 3 bdrms., full bsmt., den.
dininff room, kitchen with
bkfsi. nook and dishwasher, 3
baths, dbie. garage. A gooa
buy at $13,250. Call
Eve.: Cordova Stephenson' "

Ted Morrison, Realtor
250 N. HIGH PHONE

UNDER ONE ROOF
BUT lust like two senarate

houses Ideal for couple or
employed lady this place Is
10 Yrs. old and In the pink
of condition Inside, St out,
each side with own bath, stor-
age, front and back entrances,
carport, stove it refrigerator
included tn sale price ki.hmi.
EVE. call MRS. WOOTTEN

days ED ,

REALTOR, 433 N,
HIGH.

Country. Living

KITCHEN

Estate-Size- d Lot

YOU'LL buy style as well as
tne comiort ana quality num
Into this 3 bedroom family
room home. It has a driltwooa
finish on the paneled ceiling,
2 unusual roman brick fire- -

laces, double garage, 1 "iEaths, separate utility space
and a real dream kitchen.
Latest HOTPOINT
range, vented with a copper
push - Dutton controuea ian,
light and hood; n

oven, too with built-i- n roto- -

grill; even the dishwasher
starts with the touch of
button Life In the kitchen
just can't be made much

asler than here. The rest of
the home keeps pace too, with
lis oversized jurnace to in-
sure comfort- all vear round,
silent light switches, magnetic
cabinet catches, closet space
galore, and many more things
that will make your living
here more enjoyable. Terms to
suit, or trade In your older
nome.

VERY clean, convenient, com
fortable-- . 2 bedroom home, one
you will he happy to show
vour friends. This home Is one
of the most complete ones
we ve seen, irom tne Venetian
blinds and storm windows to
iht fnllv developed vard. At
tached garage, oil furnace, low
upxeep, economical io neat.
Located North, within the citv
limits, 2 blocks to bus. $68.00

per month on the Daiance.

PH.

Ron Jones, Realtor
1953 Fairgrounds Rd.

Evenings Mr. Gregg at or
Mr. steeves at

NEW DAYLIGHT
BASEMENT

'

Three reallv nice' bedrooms.
baths, 2 fireplaces. A big play
room In basement. Birch kit-
chen. Buy it now and we will
let you select your own color
scheme. Very easy terms. Call
&on uieary. ,ves. pn.

REAL ESTATE

320 COURT PH.

HO-HU- M
JUST ANOTHER HOUSE OR

IS IT? 4 Years old this
November Has entry ball-o- ne

real Lg. Bedrm. two
smaller ones lovely fireplace
wall dining room nook space
In the all OAK kitchen In nat-
ural finish dishwasher Lg.
utility fine location on a
quiet St. no fast traffic-cl- ose

to school Lawn shrubs
St. paving sanitary sewer
bus service consider all

these things and you have
more than your monev's worth
at $13,950. EVE. call ED.
davs Ed LUKINBEAL.
REALTOR. 433 N. HIGH.

BY OWNER
2 bdrms., firepl.. oil heat. att.

farage. large yard. $700 dn.
2060 N. 17th.

SMALL down payment or car,
boat, TV or what have you on
2 bdrm. house, about 10 yrs.
old. Semifinished upstairs,
utility rm.. att. gar.' large lot,
close in East. Inq. 1055 Elec-
tric Ave. Ph.

BY OWNETt Builder. English
type nearly new, atop King
wood hts. pleasant quiet loc.
lovely trees, level yard, 4 lrg.bdrms. 2 fireplaces. 2 baths,
dry bsm't. finished in panel it
tile. See to appreciate. Vacant.
Ph.

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home,

choice location. Ph.
SMALL 2 bdrm. home for sale.

Must be moved. Ph. Independ-
ence 356J3. Werline Hop
Ranch, t Ml. S. E. of Inde-
pendence.

SMALL horn. S. Salem. Good re-

pair, exc. location. Near school.
$6.400. Ph.

2 BDRM. with garage. 3006 N.
5th. $5,000 smill dn. payment

M

LOVELY home, living
door opens onto patio wlOxlO
planter, oil furn.. wired for
wah-drye- r. fenced yard, ga-

rage, lawn In, excel, locat. to
school, shoo cen. Open for
insp. noon-- p.m. dsilv. Sacri-
fice large portion of equity,assume GI morl. with low
Kavments Ac int. rates. 4340

Dr.. ptO mile from
Vista Market off S. Com'l. on
Liberty Rd turn right 1 blk.
off Liberty Rd. In SunayslopeAcres.

458 Musical Imtrumants

T

aA New Baldwin Acrosonlt
An erica's Mont Wanted

Small Piano.

ONLY $3 PER WK.

Plus FREE Lessons

ZOBEL'S
Ph. 519 Court St.

MUSIC LESSONS
ALL INSTRUMENTS - Instru
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
waihcr, port, phono., tnd

VALLEY SAND It GRAVEL CO.
Crushed It round gravel aand
& con. mix.

SAT.F.U SAND GRAVEL CO.
Heady mix concrete, crusnea
and round gravei, sand and top

oil. 1405 N. Front St.

WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL
1625 McGilclirlsl

C r u i h e d quarry rocks and
gravel. AH size for roads,
driveways and parking lots.
READY MIXED CONCRETE.
Garden sand,
shovel and dragline worn.

SHARPENING ft REPAIRING
AT your door, shears. Knives,

eisior. tausaee nr. iiiv.
Ed Peter, shop at Rt. 1 .Box
236, Aumsville, Ore. Ph. 528.

TELEVISION

Hanson TV. 1843 S. 12th. Open
eves. Service from e io v:w.
Service call $4. Ph.

VACUUM CLEANER SERVICES

All m ft It ps models. Free Pick
up & delivery. Meier ct iran
uo. saiem. fn. i ext. aii.

TREE SERVICE

Removal, topping, pruning. Free
est. ueas. rains,

Prevention, treatment, repairs,
free estimates. Ph.

600 Employment
615 Situations Wonted
SMALL carpenter Jobs, good

worn, rcasonaoie. rn.
CARPENTER desires small or

large jobs, r rca wuiiins
MUSICIAN; lead guitar; base.

Western or op-- net, ohu
Turner Rd. Thyrs., Frl. eves.

PAINTING it PAPERHANGING
Highest quality workmanship,

free est., terms. Nelson afliw.
CARPENTER work, any kind.

rcas. 424U macieay ita. rn.

618 Education

FRANTIC MOTHERS?

Try Mrs. McCoy's private kin
dergarten, specialized train-
ing, splendid equipment St
play area.

KINDER KOLLEGE
SOS Thomson Ave. Ph.

HANDS TIED
Because you lack a high school

education, write ior iree
bulletin. American

School. 797 Harlow Rd., Eu-

gene, Ore.

620 Pay ond Controct
NEW House Construction, re

modeling, hour or contract,
free estimate. Ph.

CATS, dozers, clearing
blade, carryalls, cat motor
grader, for rent by hour or
will contract your work,
street, roads, clearing, level
ing, ditching. Ph.

ti. It yd. shovel, crane, hoe.
drg. line, mobile cranes,
D4. D7 eats, carry all clear
ing blade. Rental eontract or
unit prices.
SALEM SAND it GRAVEL

140tt N Front St Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord

CLEAN rm., cooking, washing
privileges. Y.ia . unurcn.

VERY nice rm. with priv. ent.
geniicman. una n. cottage.

CHEERFUL lrg. warm sleeping
rm. les. uti win si.

ROOM St board for elderly per
son, low miu st. rn.

CLEAN quiet nr. State Bldgs.,
snopping uist. jvk. priv.

CLEAN. Comf. rms. T. V.. close
In 215 S Winter

TV. clean, nicely furn. sleeping
rm. men $a wk. i'n.

NICELY furn. room, also bsmt.
apt., close in. 53a w. winter.

LG. attrac, rms.. rcas., close In.,
pvt. ent.

HOME awny from home. Men,
Pack lunches. 1005 N. 5th.

ROOM & board or will care for
elderly people. Ph.

SLEEPING rm. for or 2. 790
N. Church. Ph.

ROOM, hot and cold water.
1 block Meier it Frank, 658
Center.

WANTED Man to room and
board. 266 N. Capitol.

705 Aportments For Rent

BEAUTIFUL spacious furn. Apt.
sua includes neat & eiec.

J43 S. Commercial.
FURN. 3 rm. ant. bath. heat.

water furn. 40. 091 MH1

SPACIOUS 3 rm. apt. appliances
irun. 1U33 uagewntcr w. Aaiem

VERY1nlce. close in, large apt,
Ph. after 6 p.m.

FURN. Motel Apt. bdrms.
3645 Portland Rd.

FURN. 1 rm. kit. St bath, 290 S.
14th.

3 RM. furn. Apt., uttl. paid. 1st
iioor, 3f. n. taioeriy

1 BR. Apartment. Partly fur-
nished. $37.50. Close In. Phone
Cliff Bowder Co. Eve.

Ira Mansfield, salesman
FURN. 3 rm. & bath, clean

walk. dlst. Ph. or
CAPITOL PLAZA

furn. apt. 1163 Cheme- -
keta. Ph.

furn. bachelor cabin, on
bus line. South. Ph.

SMALL Apt., bath. kit., utilities.
walk dist. 450 S. Capitol.

FURN. Apt.. 145. utll Incl., imp.
person oniy. rn. i.COURT Apt., extra nice 3 rms St

bath furn. TV. Inundry. park-
ing avble. Inq. 1348 5. 12th

FURN. 4 rm. apt 3655 S. Com'l.

2 A 3 RM. furn. apt. reas. util.
inc. Aauus. law siaie.

FURN. motel apt. Prefer work
ing coupie. rn.

ATTRACT, s rm. emund fir
furn. aot. Ph. 9 to pm

COLONIAL Manor. 1 bdrm. un
furn Chemrketa.
BR. FURNISHED APT. PRI
VATE ENTRANCE, BATH.
GARAGE. QUIET, 139. Ph,

or
ADULTS: clean 1 bdrm. court

rot tare, ranre. refrig.. gar.
g.ts heat. Close to Univ., 160.
Ph.

CLOSE-I- 1 rm. furn. apt.. 35.
util. 7 Marion xozz.).

FURN. 3 rm. court apt. Elec,
heat Laundry facilities. Ph.
4 8.M4 mornings, or eve. after 6

1 BDRM. ic 3 bdrm. apts. JW.
795 N. Winter or rail

Vr"t."92$ N. Winter.'rh.

TWO bdrm, Apts. rnnge St

refrig. furn. Ph.

NICE 3 rmApt. downstairs, 568

N, Church. Ph.
Fl'RN. 3 rm. Apt. it bath, near

school it bus $50. UUl. pd.
Ph.

rt'RN, 1 & 2 bdrm. apts.. prtv
bath Ik tnt, gar. Ph.

500 Bus. & Finance
510 Money to Loon

IN A SINGLE TRIP
Get cash for shopping needs or

olnei seasonal expenses in
one visit to office! Phone
Beneficial, give a few facts,
then come in

Exclusive! Nationwide Credit
Card presented to every cu-
stomergood at over 1.000

Beneficial likes to say
"Yesl" Phone for a
loan, write or come in today.

LOANS UP TO $1500y

BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO.

(Personal Finance Co.)
112-246- 4 JSS- '!
PRIVATE money to Joan. 6

interest, rn.

600 Employment
602 Help Wonted
GLADIOLUS bulb diggers

wanted. I'h.
APPLICATIONS are now being

taken for btalesman mcycie
routes Several routes will be
open. Applicants must be

bv their parents
or have their written permis-
sion Apply at the Circulation
Department of the Statesman

llEffiClRS"
COMMERCIAL

Placement Agency
Since
In Office Placement

411 Oregon Bldg.
P.Sfnn hilllnc.

cashiering $1.25 hr.
sterile

nnrlts. 275.00

office, bkpr. bkpr.
hackKround 173.00

cqod typist 275.00

Exp. rrlv. wr nnrn
cxp. P.T hr.

lax work temp. .... open
0 open

acn- office P.T. open
bkpr. resort, out open

open
office St outside,

0 150 nr.
trainees, exp. 5 1.35

men, Finance,
college . sria.w

colleRe open
exnr. Insurance.

inside .f out 300 00
In tax 5 ...open

llrsl wnv io ine opsi jnns
494 State Street-41- Oregon Bldg.

CAPITAL
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

354 N Winter Ph
Your future la our lob

AltTllUK Murrny now inter-
v ntv nf Aitnllcnnta for teitcn'
ers $3. per hour, trnialnR free
ir nffontrrt. A oes 21 thru 30

Apply In person. Mr. Dale, 2
thru 3 p.m., 4S5 Ferry.

W A NT loversl wonfl cutters
Apply Capuai ruei lo. jwu
n wver na.

604 Help Wonted, Men

RESEARCH
STATISTICIAN

ColleRe uradunle, with spccial- -
lafniinn in siniisut-- r s

plus experience. Start
at t60 wllh rcmilar advance-
ment provisions. Write to
Personnel Division OreRon
State HlRhway Department,
Salem, (jicroiv

IBM
Has clerical opening for young

man wun genera,
experience. Typing nec-

essary. Good starting salary
tnd company brneflts. Excel-
lent advancement possibilities.
Call Mr, Wilson Inter-
national Business Machines
Corp.

YOUNG man to learn kitchen
work. Steaciv. Sloppy job a

Drive In. Uih Center
FIELD- REPRESENTATIVE

We have nif opening In our au-

that olfcrs varied,
work, involves cunlrj.cts with
both dealers and customers
and we provide you with an
automobile. This job is a

to managerial re-

sponsibilities, no experience Is

neressarv and ue prefer single
men between the ages of 21
to U who have had at least
two rars of college. Call
Commercial Credit Corpora-
tion. Phone

PAKKRY route 5 week to

jurt. IIW possible for man
h ran qualify for gtwt

houiie tn house route.
Mine Cr health it familv
n'.n. W prefer narrted man
M .W jp.ir I. at model ' ton
p4n rfiuired alter training.
P!. 1MM

06 Help Wonted, tody
Nt:r,TiKO hhy utter. m home

tr Mixr th 4.1sllaflra;,,,., .,,,-- .
all over U. S would

trr.y.nj i young lames, age
ai mutants to manager.

nn Hrrience neceary but
tr.ut f ivronabie. 50 week-
ly to iUrt plus old cnnipinvhrfti See Mr. King

10 w to 1 p m 2136 Fair-
ground! Rd Suite 7.

WAtTni" or Carhop 18 or
over. Sloppy Joe' Drive-In- ,
12th A CeiHcr, No Plume Calls.

WANTED' housekeeper or maid
preferably evp Mut be neat
A trim, 27 40 yrs. old live in.
pvt. haih rm. with TV
Call Silverlon

Need baby sitter it housekeeper
ij a a.m 10 p m. a as. khi.if Ph. 1141 TIT SL

606 Help Wonted, lody
WANTED: mature woman for

hii by sit unc o nrs. a uay. mon-da-

thru 1'hurs. & all day Frl
day. Our home W. Salon. Ph,

after S;.'10 p.m.
FH10E room it board for lady

or scnooi Riri in exenange ior
baby sitting 3 eve. a week.
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